
PREȚ ECHIPAMENT ADIȚIONAL 4.432

19.832PREȚ 

2290

3.      Colour program Civil
Black storm metallic (in combination with Q23AA)

Sports silencer
Topcase din aluminiu, argintiu, 32 l

X7A8A
11.      On board literature

5 Year Warranty                                                                                                                                                               192

X288A        Rider's manual Romanian

555
955

ECHIPAMENT
BMW F900 GS  Adventure 

Country specific light control
Tyre pressure control
Anti theft alarm system
Off road tyre
Market launch equipment

Ride Pro
Preparition for GPS Device
Panniers fastenings for aluminium
Cruise Control
Dynamic ESA
Riding Modes PRO
Main stand
Gear shift assistant Pro
Keyless Ride
M Endurance Chain
LED Additional fog light

- 

 

X323A
X530A
X603A
X633A
X992A

Q23AA
X272A
X680A
X538A
X191A
X224A
X636A
X222A
X193A
X18AA
X562A

WND2
4.      BMW Motorrad Spezial
X19GA

5.        
           
  

 
192
197
51 

 

 
 

 
 
 

EUR

1. Optional equipment Civil

2.      Packages

Service Inclusive and Warranty Extension


